
THEORY DATESHEET

DATE DAY SCIENCE COMMERCE HUMANITIES

May 7, 2022 Saturday Chemistry (043) *** ***

*** French (118) French (118)

*** German (120) German (120)

May 13, 2022 Friday English Core (301) English Core (301) English Core (301)

May 17, 2022 Tuesday *** Business Studies (054) ***

May 18, 2022 Wednesday *** *** Geography (029)

May 20, 2022 Friday Physics (042) *** ***

May 23, 2022 Monday *** Accountancy (055) ***

May 24, 2022 Tuesday *** *** Political Science (028)

May 26, 2022 Thursday *** Hindustani Music (034) Hindustani Music (034)

May 28, 2022 Saturday *** Economics (030) Economics (030)

May 30, 2022 Monday Biology (044) *** ***

May 31, 2022 Tuesday *** *** KTPI (073)

June 2, 2022 Thursday Physical Education (048) Physical Education (048) Physical Education (048)

June 6, 2022 Monday *** Commercial Art (052) Commercial Art (052)

June 7, 2022 Tuesday Mathematics (041) Mathematics (041) Mathematics (041) 

June 10, 2022 Friday *** *** History (027)

June 13, 2022 Monday Computer Science (083) Computer Science (083) Computer Science (083)

June 15, 2022 Wednesday Psychology (037) Psychology (037) Psychology (037)

May 11, 2022 Wednesday

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

DATESHEET OF CLASS - XII BOARD EXAMINATION (AISSCE)

TIME - 10:30 AM TO 12:30 PM

TERM - II (2021-22)


